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Votes for State Senator— Concluded

P.D. 43

Worcester & s
Norfolk Distr
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First

District

Votes for State Representative

Barnstable County

Third
District
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Votes for State Representative— Continued

Berkshire County — Concluded

Third
District .3* S.K3

PITTSFIELD:
Ward 1, Precinct A 613 494

" 1, " B 575 365
" 1, " C 537 416
" 1, " D 575 455

Ward 2, Precinct A 360 294
" 2, " B 391 302
" 2, " C 385 364
" 2, " D 373 350

Ward 3, Precinct A 331 318
" 3, " B 414 519
" 3, " C 462 429
" 3, " D 483 426

Totals 5499 4804

Fourth
District

|h3B
: u
ioQ

Lee:
Precinct 1 315

2 335
3 328
4 344
5 336

" 6 323
Lenox 2350
PITTSFIELD:
Ward 4, Precinct A 804

" 4, " B 813
" 4, " C 885
" 4, " D 1084

Totals 7917

Fifth

District

"So
££ i
JloQ

Sixth
District

S

Hancock
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Votes for State Representative — Continued

Bristol County
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Votes for State Representative -— Continued

Bristol County — Continued
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Votes for State Representative — Continued

Bristol County — Continued
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Votes for State Representative— Continued

Bristol County — Concluded
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Votes for State Representative— Continued

Essex County — Continued
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Votes for State Representative— Continued

Essex County — Continued
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Votes for State Representative — Continued

Essex County — Continued
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Votes for State Representative — Continued

Essex County — Continued



P.D. 43

Votes for State Representative— Continued

Essex County — Continued

471

Twenty-Seventh
District
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Votes for State Representative — Continued

Hampden County

First

District
fc
.§8
«J>E

Brimfield
Hampden
Monson:

Precinct A
B

Palmer:
Precinct A

Wales
Totals

Second
District

Third
District

603
649

995
1256

1554
556
438
315

6366

370
1322

122
3877

.-J a

East Longmeadow:
Precinct 3 1185

4 1106

5 ;. 626
Longmeadow:

Precinct A 1577

B 1630

C 1096

D 1403

E .. 1875

Totals 10498

zc

1056
1043
755
873

1153
1052
5932

544
746
633
665
688
603
3879

Fourth
District

West Springfield:
Precinct 1

2
3

4
6
7

Totals

Fifth

District

Montgomery
WESTFIELD:
Ward 1, Precinct A

" 1, " B
" 1, " C

Ward 2
Ward 3

Ward 5, Precinct A
Southampton

Totals

Sixth

District

Blandford
Chester
Granville
Huntington
Russell
Southwick:

Precinct 1

2
Tolland
WESTFIELD:
Ward 4, Precinct A

Ward 5, Pi

Totals

£00

604
625
784
1053
1056
1467
1406
6995

256

1156
1568
1241
1036
1314
1182
1416

3?-

ill

407
441
474
599
586

1250
1313
114

1050
1529
1385
1145

10293
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Votes for State Representative— Continued

Hampden County — Continued
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Votes for State Representative — Continued

Hampden County — Continued .

Thirteenth
District

SPRINGFIELD:
Ward 4, Precinct B

" 4, " C
" 4, " E
" 4, '* F

Ward 5, Precinct A
" 5, " B
" 5, " C
" 5, " D
" 5, " E
" 5, " F
" 5, " G

Totals

Fourteenth
District

Fifteenth

District

c .i

|ll ^1
a <

107
321
211
202
247
208
404
352
239
450
646

3387

14
25
145

26
39
23
67
92

253
402

1097

u c2 O c

£

EoQ go«

SPRINGFIELD:
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Votes for State Representative— Continued

Hampden County — Concluded


